
Fusion Signage pricing as of 1st January 2023.

Please note licences are required for each installation of the Fusion Signage application.

This is generally per screen or media player.
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5 Year 

3 Year 

Annual 

5 Year 

3 Year 

Annual 

5 Year 

3 Year 

Annual 

First 2 licences

Demo

Player

• Preinstalled Fusion Signage application, 1 year warranty, includes shipping, HDMI extender cable, 

HDMI joiner, and Wireless Air Mouse. 

• Requires a Fusion Signage licence to be purchased separately

Basic

$309

$206

$76

$459

$306

$113

$759

$506

$186

Free

$153

$300

Reseller Buy 
(ex GST)

$505

$337

$124

$692

$462

$170

$1,067

$712

$261

$400

RRP 
(ex GST)

Advanced

Pro

Demo Licences (Reseller internal use only)

Fusion Signage Android Media Player

FS5-B-01

FS3-B-01

FS1-B-01 

FS5-A-01 

FS3-A-01

FS1-A-01

FS5-P-01

FS3-P-01

FS1-P-01

FS-AP-01

Code

FS3-D-01

f u s i on  s i g n a g e  licences 2024

https://fusionsignage.com.au/


Monthly Bandwidth (per Licence per Month)

Account Storage (per Licence)

Cloud Based Access

1GB 1GB 2GB

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

1GB 2GB 5GB

Media Library

Zone Editor 

Support for Streaming Services *

Replace Media Items

Approval System

Playlist Management

Sub-Playlists

Media Item Visibility Toggle

Media Item Scheduling

Proof of Play Reports

Schedules & Dayparting

Default Playlist Functionality

Screen Management

Screen Online/Offline Tracking

Offline Notifications (via Email)

Screen Grouping

Designer

Marketplace

1 Million Free Stock Images via Unsplash

Widgets

Advanced Integrations

User Accounts

User Management

Permission Groups

2-Factor Authentication

Single Sign-on (SAML)

Auto Application Updates

Easy Adding to Portal

Support for a Range of Devices

Landscape & Portrait Orientation

Offline Caching of Content

Touchscreen Support

Interactive Design Services (Added Cost)

Location Structure

Location Management

User Permissions per Location

SSO / SCIM Integration

Tagging System for Advanced Management

full list of inclusions

For YouTube, Facebook Live, and IPTV-UDP Multicast Streaming (BrightSign only)*

Account

Basic Advanced Pro

Media

Playlists

Schedules

Screens

Designer and Marketplace

User Accounts

Application

Interactive

Locations

Tagging

Global Global + Granular



As your first go-to for answers, check out our 

Support Centre. Here you’ll find Installation 

Guides, General Support FAQs, Release Updates 

and an entire step-by-step Help Guide.

the f u s i on  s i g n a g e

support centre
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Intuitively designed and created to grow with you, we’d 

love to welcome you to the Fusion Signage family.

how to get started:

1.     Sign up for a free trial and watch our demo

2.     Choose your hardware solution through one of our     

        reputable resellers

3.     Choose the licence and duration based on your needs

4.     Get started sending content to your screens

ready to lift off into action?
digital signage just got exciting-er. 

start now

Fusion Signage Pty Ltd

contact@fusionsignage.com.au

Ph (07)3844 1134

view support centre

https://fusionsignage.com.au/
https://support.fusionsignage.com.au/
https://app.fusionsignage.com.au/create_trial_account/
https://fusionsignage.com.au/demo/

