fusion signage licences 2024

	Code	Reseller Buy (ex GST)	RRP (ex GST)
Basic			
5 Year	FS5-B-01	\$309	\$505
3 Year	FS3-B-01	\$206	\$337
Annual	FS1-B-01	\$76	\$124
Advanced			
5 Year	FS5-A-01	\$459	\$692
3 Year	FS3-A-01	\$306	\$462
Annual	FS1-A-01	\$113	\$170
Fro Pro			
5 Year	FS5-P-01	\$759	\$1,067
3 Year	FS3-P-01	\$506	\$712
Annual	FS1-P-01	\$186	\$261

Demo Licences (Reseller internal use only)

First 2 licences		Free
Demo	FS3-D-01	\$153

Fusion Signage Android Media Player

Player FS-AP-01 **\$300** \$400

- Preinstalled Fusion Signage application, 1 year warranty, includes shipping, HDMI extender cable, HDMI joiner, and Wireless Air Mouse.
- Requires a Fusion Signage licence to be purchased separately

Fusion Signage pricing as of 1st January 2023.

Please note licences are required for each installation of the Fusion Signage application.

This is generally per screen or media player.

fusion signage page 1 of 3 fusionsignage.com.au

full list of inclusions	Basic	Advanced	Pro
Account Monthly Bandwidth (per Licence per Month) Account Storage (per Licence) Cloud Based Access	1GB 1GB	1GB 2GB	2GB 5GB
Media Media Library Zone Editor Support for Streaming Services * Replace Media Items Approval System	× × × ×	У У У × ×	
Playlists Playlist Management Sub-Playlists Media Item Visibility Toggle Media Item Scheduling Proof of Play Reports	× × × ×	~ ~ ~ ×	\rightarrow
Schedules Schedules & Dayparting Default Playlist Functionality	×	<i>> ></i>	>
Screens Screen Management Screen Online/Offline Tracking Offline Notifications (via Email) Screen Grouping	У У × ×	<i>' ' ' '</i>	, , , , ,
Designer and Marketplace Designer Marketplace 1 Million Free Stock Images via Unsplash Widgets Advanced Integrations	× × × ×	~ ~ ~ ×	
User Accounts User Accounts User Management Permission Groups 2-Factor Authentication Single Sign-on (SAML)	Unlimited	Unlimited Global X	Unlimited Global + Granular V
Application Auto Application Updates Easy Adding to Portal Support for a Range of Devices Landscape & Portrait Orientation Offline Caching of Content	\rangle \rangl	~ ~ ~ ~	\rangle \rangl
Interactive Touchscreen Support Interactive Design Services (Added Cost)	× ×	× ×	✓ ✓
Locations Location Structure Location Management User Permissions per Location SSO / SCIM Integration	× × ×	× × ×	\'\ \'\ \'\ \'\ \'\
Tagging Tagging System for Advanced Management *For YouTube, Facebook Live, and IPTV-LIDP Multicast Streaming.	×	×	✓

 $[\]hbox{*For YouTube, Facebook Live, and IPTV-UDP Multicast Streaming (BrightSign only)}\\$

ready to lift off into action?

digital signage just got exciting-er.

Intuitively designed and created to grow with you, we'd love to welcome you to the Fusion Signage family.

how to get started:

- 1. Sign up for a free trial and watch our demo
- 2. Choose your hardware solution through one of our reputable resellers
- 3. Choose the licence and duration based on your needs
- 4. Get started sending content to your screens

Fusion Signage Pty Ltd contact@fusionsignage.com.au Ph (07)3844 1134

start now →



the **fusion** signage support centre

As your first go-to for answers, check out our Support Centre. Here you'll find Installation Guides, General Support FAQs, Release Updates and an entire step-by-step Help Guide.

view support centre -

fusion signage page 3 of 3 fusionsignage.com.au